

Đ

C.A.No. 3155-3158 OF 2004
ITEM No.8

Court No. 1

SECTION XVII
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No. 5-8 in Civil Appeal No.3155-3158/2004

M/S. UPTRON INDIA LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DIR. GENERAL (INVESTIGATION & REG.)& ANR

Respondent (s)

(for stay)

Date : 13/09/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Appellant (s)Mr. G.V. Rao, Adv.
Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. H.K. Puri, Adv.
Mr. D.S.Mehra, Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Appellant to take steps within three weeks for completing service.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
(Radha R. Bhatia)
Court Master
Court Master