

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S.G. SHAH

C I V I L A P P E A L N O ( s ) . 3 1 5 5 - 3 1 5 8 O F 2 0 0 4

M/S. U P T R O N I N D I A L T D.

Appellant (s)

V E R S U S

D I R . G E N E R A L ( I N V E S T I G A T I O N & R E G . ) & A N R  
(With appln(s) for stay and office report )

Respondent(s)

Date: 2 8 / 0 2 / 2 0 0 8 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Manoj Kr. Dwivedi, Adv.  
Mr. Shail Ku m a r Dwivedi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Manoj K. Mishra, Adv.  
Ms. R. Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. P. P a r m e s w a r a n , Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As a last chance, petitioner has to disclose the outcome of dasti  
service, issued in the month of December, 2 0 0 7 before 1 1 th  
March, 2 0 0 8

Petitioner is permitted to pay process fee within a week for notice by  
R. P . A. D. as per earlier order.

Issue notices as per earlier order.

List again on 1 1 th  
March, 2 0 0 8 .

(S.G. Shah)  
Registra r